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Price
98.62 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.57% (0.56)

FR0010307819
LR

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

25,838 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

98.60 EUR (187)
98.62 EUR (134)
97.70 EUR
98.72 EUR
97.12 EUR
98.06 EUR
97.859375 EUR
78,829
7,714,157.00
1,272
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/03/18 =
2024/03/13 g
2024/03/13 =
2024/03/11 ]
2024/03/08 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15419715,158755996,160619330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010307819&ID_NOTATION=14554787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010307819&ID_NOTATION=14554787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97017c0ea1511606caecd5a74f27442d3316992ac537bab826b6cf589acc7580&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c1257e0d8353b607&time=1711022178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1342b10dfe2236e08ec537d2f10374f472e92fdefcf32223e40f4fd6658c60df&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db76aef33435cf08c&time=1711022178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50d1ecc25627a294225c8c9558d4274e8ac483e0f1548770c54e9edcd52f194b&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49f79a6d4013de4f8&time=1711022178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed2eec3ee10efa61180754c317c2449b47a2b50627a63aed33105af35f7f3c0d&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9ecc0fc00ee0b0ef&time=1711022178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=904bfe66310cefb145f6c09d61ac30fe748936b60af9ec8c47d9e8860f387791&idfile=59994&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59994%2F2024-03-08%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=781c93cd9c4320ec9&time=1711022178&tool=RSC

LEGRAND S.A.

Details

2024/03/20 12:36:43

Price
98.62 EUR

Difference (] 0.57% (0.56)

General attributes

ISIN FR0010307819
Symbol LR
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,838 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 98.60 EUR (187)
Ask (Ask size) 98.62 EUR (134)
Open 97.70 EUR
High 98.72 EUR
Low 97.12 EUR
Close (prev. day) 98.06 EUR
VWAP 97.859375 EUR
Volume (pcs) 78,829
Trading volume 7,714,157.00
Number of trades 1,272
Last size 56

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.07% +15.66% +32.51%
Perf (abs.) +10.56  +13.28  +24.06
Beta 0.91 0.78 0.87
Volatility 17.88 18.23 21.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

Time

09:05

12:07

11:54

08:07

Price

97.46 EUR

98.40 EUR

98.46 EUR

97.62 EUR

97.53 EUR (600,952)
93.26 EUR (486,753)
90.70 EUR (444,096)
88.83 EUR (436,312)

98.98 EUR (2024/03/14)

88.44 EUR (2024/01/10)

98.98 EUR (2024/03/14)

77.00 EUR (2023/11/08)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
0.00 2
0.01 2
0.00 3
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14554787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564383

LEGRAND S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/11

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

08:59

08:02

08:03

18:06

12:36

08:10

12:40

97.68 EUR

97.58 EUR

97.58 EUR

104.3791 USD

98.62 EUR

97.50 EUR

98.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.48

7.71

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37886010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37886010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14595475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14721087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564382

LEGRAND S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
o
[l legrand

Contact Details
LEGRAND SA

128 Avenue de Lattre de Tassigny - 87045
Limoges

Telefon: +33-5-55-06-87-87
Fax: +33-5-55-06-88-88
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Benoit Coquart
Antoine Burel
Bénédicte
Bahier

Franck Lemery
Frédéric Xerri
Gloria Glang
Jean-Luc
Cartet

John Selldorff
Karine Alquier-

Caro
Virginie Gatin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Angeles Garcia-
Poveda

Annalisa Loustau
Elia

Christel Bories
Clare Scherrer

Daniel Buisson

Edward Gilhuly

Florent Menegaux

Isabelle Boccon-
Gibod
Jean-Marc Chery
Michel Landel
Olivier Bazil
Patrick Koller
Sophie Bourdais

Valérie Chort

Eliane Rouyer-
Chevalier

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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